
            ORDER FORM        October 20, 2023 

 

 

  HISTORY OF QUÉBEC AND CANADA - SECONDARY III 

 
  

School Information 

School: 

School Board: 

Telephone: ( ) Fax: ( ) Email: 

Shipping Address: 

City: Postal Code: 

ORDER* 
Number of order form 

Title ISBN School Price Quantity 

COMBO printed and digital student textbook + access to int.workshops on 
the i+ platform – 1 year 

999-8-2018-1036-2  113,85 $ 
 

Printed Student Textbook + access to int. workshops on the i+ platform  

for 5 years 

978-2-7650-7983-5 108,45 $ 
 

Digital Student Textbook + access to int. workshops on the i+ platform  

for 1 year 
978-2-7650-7883-8 37,95 $ 

 

Digital Student Textbook +access to int.workshops on the i+ platform  

for 5 years 
978-2-7650-7882-1       110,50 $ 

 

Printed Teacher’s Guide + access to Int. workshops on the i+ platform  

for 5 years1  
999-8-2018-1037-9  846,50 $ 

 

Digital Teacher’s Guide + access to Int. workshops on the i+ platform  

 for 1 year1 
978-2-7650-7985-9 86,95 $ 

 

Digital Teacher’s Guide + access to Int. workshops on the i+ platform  

for 5 years1  
978-2-7650-7881-4 358,50 $ 

 

Send invoice to the school Send invoice to the school board (P.O. mandatory) 

* Taxes and shipping not included/Prices are subject to change. 

** A teacher digital set is required for students to access interactive activities. 

1. With the purchase of a minimum of 20 workbooks per year. 

Authorization 

School Director’s Name:   Date:    

(In block letters) 

 

Director’s Signature:    

Shipment to be received by:     

Period during which school will be closed (for delivery purposes) from: to:    

 

Please return the order form by email to clientele@tc.tc or by fax to 450-461-3834 or 1-855-861-3834 

 

 

 

5800, rue Saint-Denis, bureau 900, Montréal (Québec) H2S 3L5 Canada 

Tél.: 514 273-1066 ou 1 800 565-5531 • Téléc.: 514 276-0324 ou 1 800 814-0324 • www.cheneliere.ca 

Service à la clientèle: Tél.: 450 461-2782 ou 1 855 861-2782 • Téléc.: 450 461-3834 ou 1 855 861-3834 • clientele@tc.tc 9
1

2
0

1
8

0
6

0
3
 

mailto:clientele@tc.tc
http://www.cheneliere.ca/
mailto:clientele@tc.tc


 

         ORDER FORM              October 20, 2023 

 

 

                      HISTORY OF QUÉBEC AND CANADA - SECONDARY IV 
 

  
School Information 

School: 

School Board: 

Telephone: ( ) Fax: ( ) Email: 

Shipping Address: 

City: Postal Code: 

ORDER* 
Number of order form 

Title ISBN School Price Quantity 

COMBO printed and digital student textbook + access to int.workshops on 
the i+ platform – 1 year 

999-8-2017-1066-2  113,85 $ 
 

Printed Student Textbook + access to int. workshops on the i+ platform 

 – 5 years 
978-2-7650-5460-3 108,45 $ 

 

Digital Student Textbook + access to int.workshops on the i+ platform  

for 1 year 
978-2-7650-7939-2 37,95 $ 

 

Digital Student Textbook + access to int. workshops on the i+ platform 

for 5 years 
978-2-7650-7957-6       110,50 $ 

 

Printed Teacher’s Guide + access to int. workshops on the i+ platform 

for 5 years1 
978-2-7650-5459-7  846,50 $ 

 

Digital Teacher’s Guide + access to int. workshops on the i+ platform 

for 1 year1  
978-2-7650-5462-7         86,95 $ 

 

Digital Teacher’s Guide + access to int. workshops on the i+ platform 

 for 5 years1 
978-2-7650-5605-8 358,50 $ 

 

Send invoice to the school Send invoice to the school board (P.O. mandatory) 

* Taxes and shipping not included/Prices are subject to change. 

**A teacher digital set is required for students to access interactive activities. 

1. With the purchase of a minimum of 20 workbooks per year.  

Authorization 

School Director’s Name:   Date:    

(In block letters) 

 

Director’s Signature:    

Shipment to be received by:     

Period during which school will be closed (for delivery purposes) from: to:    

 

Please return the order form by email to clientele@tc.tc or by fax to 450-461-3834 or 1-855-861-3834 

 

 

5800, rue Saint-Denis, bureau 900, Montréal (Québec) H2S 3L5 Canada 

Tél.: 514 273-1066 ou 1 800 565-5531 • Téléc.: 514 276-0324 ou 1 800 814-0324 • www.cheneliere.ca 

Service à la clientèle: Tél.: 450 461-2782 ou 1 855 861-2782 • Téléc.: 450 461-3834 ou 1 855 861-3834 • clientele@tc.tc 9
1

2
0

1
8

0
6

0
4
 

mailto:clientele@tc.tc
http://www.cheneliere.ca/
mailto:clientele@tc.tc

	School Board: 
	Telephone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Shipping Address: 
	Number of order form: 
	11385: 
	10845: 
	3795: 
	11050: 
	84650: 
	8695: 
	35850: 
	Send invoice to the school: 
	Send invoice to the school board PO mandatory: 
	School Directors Name: 
	Date: 
	Shipment to be received by: 
	Period during which school will be closed for delivery purposes from: 
	to: 
	School Board_2: 
	Telephone_2: 
	Fax_2: 
	Email_2: 
	Shipping Address_2: 
	Number of order form_2: 
	11385_2: 
	10845_2: 
	3795_2: 
	11050_2: 
	84650_2: 
	8695_2: 
	35850_2: 
	Send invoice to the school_2: 
	Send invoice to the school board PO mandatory_2: 
	School Directors Name_2: 
	Date_2: 
	Shipment to be received by_2: 
	Period during which school will be closed for delivery purposes from_2: 
	to_2: 
	Texte1: 
	Texte2: 
	Texte3: 
	Case à cocher4: Off
	Case à cocher5: Off
	Texte6: 
	Texte7: 
	Texte8: 
	Case à cocher9: Off
	Case à cocher10: Off


