

ORDER FORM



Reflections.qc.ca SECONDARY III

School Information									
School:									
School Board :									
Telephone : ()	Name of responsible person :								
Fax:()	E-mail address :								
Shipping Address :									
City: Province:			Postal Code :						
ORDER*				Number of order form					
Title		ISBN	School Price	Quantity					
COMBO printed and digital student textbook + int.workshops for 1 year		year	9998201810362	113,85 \$					
Printed Student Textbook + int. workshops for 5 years		9782765079835	108,45 \$						
Digital Student Textbook + int. workshops for 1 year		9782765078838	37,95 \$						
Digital Student Textbook + int.workshops for 5 years			9782765078821	110,50 \$					
Printed and Digital Teacher's Guide + access to Int. workshops on the <i>i</i> + platform for 5 years ¹			9998201810379	846,50 \$					
Digital Teacher's Guide + access to Int. workshops on the <i>i</i> + platform for 1 year ¹			9782765079859	86,95 \$					
Digital Teacher's Guide + access to Int. workshops on the <i>i</i> + platform for 5 years ¹			9782765078814	358,50 \$					
Send invoice to the school Send invoice to the sc				ool board (P.O. mandatory)					
* Taxes and shipping not included. Prices are subject to change.									
** A teacher digital set is required for students to access interactive activities.									
With the purchase of a minimum of 20 workbooks per year.									
Authorization									
School Director's Name : Date :									
	(In block letters)								
Director's Signature :									
Shipment to be received by :									
Period during which school will be closed (for delivery purposes) from :				to :					

Please return the order form by email to clientele@tc.tc or by fax to 450-461-3834 or 1-855-861-3834





ORDER FORM

March 25, 2024



HISTORY OF QUÉBEC AND CANADA SECONDARY IV

School Information									
School:									
School Board :									
Telephone : ()	Name of responsible person :								
Fax:()	E-mail address :								
Shipping Address :									
City:			: Postal Code :						
	Number of order form								
Title			ISBN	School Price	Quantity				
COMBO printed and digital student textbook + int.workshops for 1 year		year	9998201710662	113,85 \$					
Printed Student Textbook + int. workshops for 5 years			9782765054603	108,45 \$					
Digital Student Textbook + int.workshops for 1 year			9782765079392	37,95 \$					
Digital Student Textbook + int. workshops for 5 years			9782765079576	110,50 \$					
Printed and Digital Teacher's Guide + access to int. workshops on the <i>i</i> + platform for 5 years ¹			9782765054597	846,50 \$					
Digital Teacher's Guide + access to int. workshops on the <i>i</i> + platform for 1 year ¹			9782765054627	86,95 \$					
Digital Teacher's Guide + access to int. workshops on the <i>i</i> + platform for 5 years ¹			9782765056058	358,50 \$					
☐ Send invoice to the school ☐ Send invoice to the school board (P.O. mandatory)									
* Taxes and shipping not included. Prices are subject to change.									
**A teacher digital set is required for students to access	interactive activities.								
With the purchase of a minimum of 20 workbooks per year.									
Authorization									
School Director's Name : Date :									
	(In block letters)								
Director's Signature :									
Shipment to be received by :									
Period during which school will be closed (for delivery purposes) from : to : to :									

Please return the order form by email to clientele@tc.tc or by fax to 450-461-3834 or 1-855-861-3834

